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HD 5050.668 - Cadre d'étanchéité HD

Caractéristiques

Référence
Matériau
Finition

Convient a

Pour référence(s)

Unité d'emballage

Poids net

Poids brut

Numeéro du tarif douanier
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

HD 5050.668
Joint : silicone, conforme a la directive FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
Joint : teinté bleu (RAL 5010)

Largeur: =490 mm
Hauteur: = 1.000 mm

1318.600

1p.

0.25

0.264

40081100
4028177951266
EC000261

27180101



